
The Arc Davidson County & Greater Nashville Family Support 
2023/2024 Reimbursement Dates 

 
Your Family Support plan is based on a Fiscal Year, not a calendar year. Our Fiscal Year 

begins July 1st and ends June 30th. 

 

 
 

Reimbursement dates will be on the 15th of each month. If the 15th falls on the 

weekend the reimbursement date will be on Friday:  

 

 

*No reimbursements/payments in July 

2023* 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 

Friday, September 15, 2023 

Friday, October 13, 2023 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

Friday, December 15, 2023 

 

 

Friday, January 12, 2024 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 

Friday, March 15, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

Friday, June 14, 2024 

 

 

 

 

 All receipts, invoices/timesheets, and estimates are due on the 1st of each month.  

 If your method of reimbursement is “Pick Up check” , pickup is between 9am - 

12pm on the above reimbursement dates 

 If you have not used at least 75% of your Family Support funds by March 1, 

2024, you will be at risk of receiving a partial allocation or not receiving a 

Family Support plan at all for the 2024-2025 fiscal year. If you are holding off 

for a late purchase or camp, please contact us by March 1, 2024.  

 June 1, 2024 is the deadline for all submission of receipts, invoices, and 

estimates. If you have late fiscal year spending, please notify our office. 


